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A002372242 SYEDA ZAKIRA SULTANA Female No  1 1 UR  10  469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323983 PRITAM  SAHA Male No  2 2 UR  17  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247287 ARIF  MAHAMMAD Male No  2 3 UR  4  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580484 OM  GUPTA Male No  3 4 UR  3  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290001 SRIJA  BANERJEE Female No  4 5 UR  7  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229002 RAYA  GHOSH Female No  4 6 UR  24  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122168 PRIYANSHU  DAS Male No  5  1 7 SC  3  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136154 SRIJITA  PATRA Female No  6 8 UR  9  455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190700 ARITRA  SARKAR Male No  6  2 9 SC  3  455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064008 TARJINA  KHATUN Female No  7 10 UR  5  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190247 KRITTIKA  DAS Female No  7 11 UR  19  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114096 TANUJA  KHATUN Female No  8  1 12 OBC-A  3  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241424 ARISH  AHASAN Male No  9  2 13 OBC-A  10  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039767 SAMRIDDHI  MORE Female No  10 14 UR  11  441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058443 NIBEDITA  PAL Female Yes  11  1 15 OBC-B  4  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000617216 NAYAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  12 16 UR  6  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140533 RIYAZ  SK Male No  12  3 17 OBC-A  1  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758824 DIPANJAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  13 18 UR  11  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992321 TANIMA  RAJ Female No  14 19 UR  1  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754811 BARUN  JAIN Male No  14 20 UR  7  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404193 DISHA  PAUL Female No  15  4 21 OBC-A  8  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754486 ANOOB  DAS Male No  16 22 UR  9  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142936 SHIBAM  SAHA Male No  17 23 UR  5  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707872 NAIM  HOSSAIN Male No  18 24 UR  7  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717195 RAJ  MONDAL Male No  19 25 UR  15  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012229 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  20  3 26 SC  4  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004261 SUTAPA  SARKAR Female No  21  4 27 SC  4  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220086 LANA  KUMARI Female No  22 28 UR  17  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662820 MINAJUL  HAQUE Male No  23  5 29 OBC-A  3  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894287 SAIKAT  SARKAR Male No  24 30 UR  1  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001340395 TOUSIF  IKBAL Male No  24  6 31 OBC-A  7  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426205 SUBHOJIT  KESHRI Male No  25 32 UR  12  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404767 SUTANU  CHOWDHURY Male Yes  26 33 UR  15  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624841 RAJIUL  ISLAM Male No  26  7 34 OBC-A  14  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078267 ANKITA  GANAI Female No  27  2 35 OBC-B  1  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530087 PARNAVA  SAHA Male No  27  5 36 SC  5  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935682 AISHINK  DUTTA Male No  28 37 UR  15  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264507 NAHID  FARHAN Male No  29 38 UR  1  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639474 ARIF  SEKH Male No  30 39 UR  4  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054311 RUBINA  KHATUN Female Yes  30  8 40 OBC-A  5  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462993 ANWESHA  BISWAS Female No  31 41 UR  12  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532491 RITU  MONDAL Female No  31 42 UR  1  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137228 SAYAN  BANIK Male No  32 43 UR  1  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985716 MANOJIT  BISWAS Male No  33 44 UR  11  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689150 ANANYA  BHAKAT Female No  34  6 45 SC  13  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001998064 ROMA  DEBNATH Female No  35 46 UR  1  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311537 SUBHADIP  MANDAL Male No  35  7 47 SC  6  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115404 RAHUL  DAS Male No  36  8 48 SC  11  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628087 EMON  SAHA Male No  36  8 49 SC  1  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337420 ARITRA  CHATTERJEE Male No  37 50 UR  9  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634559 TANIA  SHARMA Female No  37  3 51 OBC-B  1  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107253 SWARNAYU  BHASKAR Male No  38  4 52 OBC-B  2  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665532 ANANYO  RAYCHAUDHURI Male No  39 53 UR  7  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364932 BISHNU  MONDAL Male No  39  9 54 SC  2  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102550 ARGHYA  GHOSH Male No  40 55 UR  10  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227520 ISMAIL  SK Male No  41 56 UR  11  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112819 ARJO  GHOSH Male No  41 57 UR  2  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794131 REHAN  HOSSAIN Male No  42 58 UR  10  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097338 JITA  KISKU Female No  43  1 59 ST  7  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660784 MD SABIR HOSSAIN Male No  44 60 UR  1  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001534424 ROHAN  ALAM Male No  45 61 UR  2  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739896 ANINDITA  MANDAL Female No  46 62 UR  9  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241451 TANIMA  CHOUDHURY Female No  47 63 UR  10  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582327 RICKIYA  PRAMANIK Female No  48  5 64 OBC-B  4  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078457 KUSHAL  KARMAKAR Male No  49 65 UR  2  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292789 DEEP  SWARNOKAR Male No  49  6 66 OBC-B  1  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326332 SUHANA  MEHEJABIN Female No  49  9 67 OBC-A  3  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134050 GANPAT  KUMBHAT Male Yes  50 68 UR  9  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128305 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  50 69 UR  2  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230170 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  50  10 70 SC  1  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333583 ABU  AKASH Male No  50  10 71 OBC-A  1  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145795 BINITA  DAS Female No  51 72 UR  3  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029980 MD TAUKIR ALAM ANSARI Male No  51 73 UR  5  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621146 TAMOGHNA  SARKAR Male No  51 74 UR  9  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191661 ANIKET  SAHA Male No  52 75 UR  1  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002128479 AMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  52 76 UR  9  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467418 RASIDUL  SEKH Male No  53 77 UR  2  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374319 ALOK  SAHA Male No  54  7 78 OBC-B  8  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352117 SUBHODEEP  GHOSH Male No  55  8 79 OBC-B  2  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029474 PREMUNGSHU  SARKAR Male No  56  11 80 SC  17  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178397 MARUF  AHAMAD Male No  57  11 81 OBC-A  9  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022753 ANIRBAN  SAHA Male No  58 82 UR  8  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139627 JOY  SEN Male No  59 83 UR  20  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131592 SOHAM  NATH Male No  59  9 84 OBC-B  1  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437572 HRITAPRABHA  PAL Male No  60 85 UR  1  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857230 TANBIR ALAM BISWAS Male No  61 86 UR  1  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000598 SK AZAD ALI Male No  62  12 87 OBC-A  1  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886884 LIZA  TUDU Female No  63  2 88 ST  1  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758920 ABHISHEK  MAJUMDER Male No  64 89 UR  2  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993637 ABDUL  AMIN Male No  65  13 90 OBC-A  10  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000453353 PAPPU  MONDAL Male No  66 91 UR  1  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278847 SREEJAY  MANDAL Male No  66  12 92 SC  6  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182467 TANMAY  DAS Male No  67 93 UR  1  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435348 RAJ  SK Male No  67  14 94 OBC-A  8  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462434 IMRAN  HOQUE Male No  67  14 95 OBC-A  1  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242574 RAJIA  SULTANA Female No  68 96 UR  23  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789076 DEBESH  AGARWALA Male No  68 97 UR  3  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770801 KSHITISH  BHASKAR Male No  69 98 UR  3  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392340 RAKSHANDA  HAQUE Female No  70  15 99 OBC-A  17  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290958 SOUMIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  71 100 UR  2  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377972 SOUMALYA  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  71 101 UR  1  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219047 ROHINI  SAHA Female No  72 102 UR  2  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438780 ABUL  JINNAT Male No  73 103 UR  5  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096848 AYETRI  DAS Female Yes  73  10 104 OBC-B  10  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474546 MAYUKH  DAS Male No  74 105 UR  1  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002350159 DEVANHU  DUTTA Male No  74 106 UR  7  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382247 SIVAM  BISWAS Male No  74  13 107 SC  10  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024891 NILADRI  SHARMA Male No  75 108 UR  3  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631556 MD NAFSIN SK Male No  75 109 UR  9  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147769 ANKUSH  RAY Male No  75 110 UR  1  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409783 MASRUR  AHAMMED Male No  75  16 111 OBC-A  5  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737650 MAYANK KUMAR PRASAD Male No  76 112 UR  4  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451941 ABHIJEET  DAS Male No  76 113 UR  8  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394779 SWASTIK KUMAR JAISWAL Male No  77 114 UR  1  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104333 IZHARUL  SK Male No  78 115 UR  1  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379088 EBRAHIM  SK Male No  79 116 UR  1  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419521 DHUP  ROY Male No  80  14 117 SC  1  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291410 TILAK  DAS Male No  81  15 118 SC  12  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306966 TANISHA  ALAM Female No  82  17 119 OBC-A  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423597 SHUBHAMAY  DAS Male No  83 120 UR  1  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000908123 GAYATRI  MONDAL Female No  83  16 121 SC  9  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601782 BARTEKA  BISWAS Female No  83  16 122 SC  7  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361522 SUCHISMITA  DAS Female No  84 123 UR  4  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189496 KISMATARA  KHATUN Female No  84 124 UR  10  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164882 RAJIB  MURMU Male No  84  3 125 ST  11  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101111 DULAL  SARKAR Male No  85  17 126 SC  1  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805351 NUR  ISLAM Male No  86 127 UR  7  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929969 RONI  GHOSH Male No  86  11 128 OBC-B  6  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149745 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  87  18 129 SC  10  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086206 SAHID  RIZWAN Male No  88 130 UR  9  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921720 SAHANA  SABNAM Female No  88 131 UR  1  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891493 SUJOY  ROY Male No  89 132 UR  12  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910042 MAHABUR  MOLLA Male No  90 133 UR  8  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180424 RANIT  MONDAL Male No  91 134 UR  1  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008921 AYESHA  PARVEEN Female No  92 135 UR  4  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001924175 PRITHWIRAJ  SARKAR Male No  93 136 UR  17  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704166 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  93  18 137 OBC-A  2  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144915 RAJU  DAS Male No  94 138 UR  10  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591905 JAHIR  AHAMED Male No  94  19 139 OBC-A  8  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411920 MRITTIKA  DAS Female No  95 140 UR  1  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362615 SAIKAT  SAHA Male No  95  12 141 OBC-B  1  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435778 WASHIM  SK Male No  96 142 UR  6  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498964 SHAYAN  SWARNAKAR Male No  97 143 UR  1  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569097 SAMAUN  BISWAS Male No  98 144 UR  5  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936580 BAIKUNTHA  MANDAL Male No  99 145 UR  1  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903643 TANBIR  ANJUM Male No  100 146 UR  8  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992355 BISHAL  DAS Male No  100  19 147 SC  4  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212296 SUPRATIK  GHOSH Male No  101 148 UR  1  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436705 SAHID  SK Male No  101  20 149 OBC-A  5  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678070 IMON  SK Male No  102 150 UR  2  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002350426 MEHEDI  HASAN Male No  103 151 UR  3  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015457 HASANUJ  KABIR Male No  104 152 UR  12  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189636 MST SUHANA PARVIN Female No  105 153 UR  11  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407448 SUBHRAJIT  MANDAL Male No  105 154 UR  1  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426036 SAYID  MIA Male No  106 155 UR  4  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848142 MOBASSIR  ALAM Male No  107 156 UR  1  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512642 AYUSH  ROY Male No  107 157 UR  1  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347341 MASUM  SEKH Male No  108 158 UR  8  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304730 TUSHAR  CHOWDHURY Male No  109 159 UR  1  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149992 RIYAJ  MALLICK Male No  110 160 UR  1  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476966 ARINDAM  SAHA Male No  110 161 UR  1  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975458 SOUVIK  PODDER Male No  111 162 UR  3  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495033 MOULENDU  PAL Male No  112 163 UR  1  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590025 AZARUL  ALI Male No  113 164 UR  2  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379827 SOUMYAJIT  DUTTA Male No  114 165 UR  6  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001176344 BHOLANATH  DAS Male No  115 166 UR  4  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996400 SANTU  DAS Male No  115 167 UR  2  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478974 MEHEBUB HASAN SK Male No  116  21 168 OBC-A  1  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245670 PROBAL E AZAM SEKH Male No  116  21 169 OBC-A  6  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827687 RUPAM  GHOSH Male No  117 170 UR  1  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184554 LOKESH  MONDAL Male No  118 171 UR  1  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181837 ANKUSH  MANDAL Male No  119 172 UR  3  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595111 DIBYENDU  LALA Male No  119 173 UR  3  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402513 FARHAN  AKHTAR Male No  120 174 UR  9  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284164 MD TAUFIK SAIKH Male No  120  22 175 OBC-A  1  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747273 SOHEL  SHAIKH Male No  121 176 UR  2  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000114096 TANUJA  KHATUN Female No  8  1 1 OBC-A  3  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241424 ARISH  AHASAN Male No  9  2 2 OBC-A  10  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140533 RIYAZ  SK Male No  12  3 3 OBC-A  1  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404193 DISHA  PAUL Female No  15  4 4 OBC-A  8  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662820 MINAJUL  HAQUE Male No  23  5 5 OBC-A  3  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340395 TOUSIF  IKBAL Male No  24  6 6 OBC-A  7  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624841 RAJIUL  ISLAM Male No  26  7 7 OBC-A  14  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054311 RUBINA  KHATUN Female Yes  30  8 8 OBC-A  5  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326332 SUHANA  MEHEJABIN Female No  49  9 9 OBC-A  3  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333583 ABU  AKASH Male No  50  10 10 OBC-A  1  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178397 MARUF  AHAMAD Male No  57  11 11 OBC-A  9  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000598 SK AZAD ALI Male No  62  12 12 OBC-A  1  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993637 ABDUL  AMIN Male No  65  13 13 OBC-A  10  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435348 RAJ  SK Male No  67  14 14 OBC-A  8  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462434 IMRAN  HOQUE Male No  67  14 15 OBC-A  1  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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A000392340 RAKSHANDA  HAQUE Female No  70  15 16 OBC-A  17  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409783 MASRUR  AHAMMED Male No  75  16 17 OBC-A  5  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306966 TANISHA  ALAM Female No  82  17 18 OBC-A  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704166 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  93  18 19 OBC-A  2  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591905 JAHIR  AHAMED Male No  94  19 20 OBC-A  8  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436705 SAHID  SK Male No  101  20 21 OBC-A  5  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478974 MEHEBUB HASAN SK Male No  116  21 22 OBC-A  1  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245670 PROBAL E AZAM SEKH Male No  116  21 23 OBC-A  6  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284164 MD TAUFIK SAIKH Male No  120  22 24 OBC-A  1  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B
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A000058443 NIBEDITA  PAL Female Yes  11  1 1 OBC-B  4  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078267 ANKITA  GANAI Female No  27  2 2 OBC-B  1  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634559 TANIA  SHARMA Female No  37  3 3 OBC-B  1  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107253 SWARNAYU  BHASKAR Male No  38  4 4 OBC-B  2  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582327 RICKIYA  PRAMANIK Female No  48  5 5 OBC-B  4  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292789 DEEP  SWARNOKAR Male No  49  6 6 OBC-B  1  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374319 ALOK  SAHA Male No  54  7 7 OBC-B  8  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352117 SUBHODEEP  GHOSH Male No  55  8 8 OBC-B  2  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131592 SOHAM  NATH Male No  59  9 9 OBC-B  1  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096848 AYETRI  DAS Female Yes  73  10 10 OBC-B  10  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929969 RONI  GHOSH Male No  86  11 11 OBC-B  6  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362615 SAIKAT  SAHA Male No  95  12 12 OBC-B  1  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule6
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A000122168 PRIYANSHU  DAS Male No  5  1 1 SC  3  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190700 ARITRA  SARKAR Male No  6  2 2 SC  3  455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012229 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  20  3 3 SC  4  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004261 SUTAPA  SARKAR Female No  21  4 4 SC  4  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530087 PARNAVA  SAHA Male No  27  5 5 SC  5  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689150 ANANYA  BHAKAT Female No  34  6 6 SC  13  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311537 SUBHADIP  MANDAL Male No  35  7 7 SC  6  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115404 RAHUL  DAS Male No  36  8 8 SC  11  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628087 EMON  SAHA Male No  36  8 9 SC  1  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364932 BISHNU  MONDAL Male No  39  9 10 SC  2  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230170 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  50  10 11 SC  1  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029474 PREMUNGSHU  SARKAR Male No  56  11 12 SC  17  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278847 SREEJAY  MANDAL Male No  66  12 13 SC  6  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382247 SIVAM  BISWAS Male No  74  13 14 SC  10  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419521 DHUP  ROY Male No  80  14 15 SC  1  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002291410 TILAK  DAS Male No  81  15 16 SC  12  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908123 GAYATRI  MONDAL Female No  83  16 17 SC  9  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601782 BARTEKA  BISWAS Female No  83  16 18 SC  7  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101111 DULAL  SARKAR Male No  85  17 19 SC  1  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149745 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  87  18 20 SC  10  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992355 BISHAL  DAS Male No  100  19 21 SC  4  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001097338 JITA  KISKU Female No  43  1 1 ST  7  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886884 LIZA  TUDU Female No  63  2 2 ST  1  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164882 RAJIB  MURMU Male No  84  3 3 ST  11  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


